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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Challenging Feelings

How frequently students feel challenging emotions, with higher
scores indicating less frequent challenging emotions.

51%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 54%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Positive Feelings

How frequently students feel positive emotions. 62%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

79%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

6,327 responses
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Challenging Feelings

Your average

51%
6,327 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 47%

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
angry?

Almost never 13% 835

Once in a while 34% 2133

Sometimes 35% 2206

Frequently 15% 970

Almost always 3% 159

Favorable: 49%

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
lonely?

Almost never 25% 1567

Once in a while 24% 1525

Sometimes 26% 1633

Frequently 17% 1071

Almost always 8% 512

Favorable: 49%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel sad?

Almost never 18% 1146

Once in a while 30% 1908

Sometimes 31% 1951

Frequently 16% 982

Almost always 5% 307

Favorable: 40%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
worried?

Almost never 16% 1000

Once in a while 25% 1551

Sometimes 31% 1943

Frequently 20% 1256

Almost always 9% 553

Favorable: 70%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
frustrated?

Almost never 8% 503

Once in a while 23% 1465

Sometimes 39% 2460

Frequently 23% 1465

Almost always 6% 398
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

54%
6,327 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 57%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 14% 908

Quite easily 43% 2696

Somewhat easily 31% 1931

Slightly easily 9% 586

Not easily at all 3% 176

Favorable: 45%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 13% 842

Frequently 32% 2012

Sometimes 36% 2247

Once in a while 15% 925

Almost never 4% 260

Favorable: 49%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 12% 781

Quite relaxed 37% 2301

Somewhat relaxed 32% 2023

Slightly relaxed 13% 838

Not relaxed at all 6% 348

Favorable: 71%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 28% 1742

Frequently 44% 2734

Sometimes 21% 1335

Once in a while 6% 351

Almost never 2% 102

Favorable: 57%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 16% 1026

Frequently 41% 2570

Sometimes 31% 1944

Once in a while 9% 589

Almost never 3% 160

Favorable: 47%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 9% 546

Quite calm 38% 2414

Somewhat calm 36% 2294

Slightly calm 13% 832

Not calm at all 3% 200
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Positive Feelings

Your average

62%
6,327 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 73%

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
excited?

Almost always 9% 563

Frequently 31% 1928

Sometimes 34% 2123

Once in a while 19% 1201

Almost never 8% 496

Favorable: 57%

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
happy?

Almost always 18% 1134

Frequently 39% 2456

Sometimes 28% 1774

Once in a while 12% 740

Almost never 3% 183

Favorable: 72%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel
loved?

Almost always 39% 2434

Frequently 33% 2076

Sometimes 18% 1122

Once in a while 8% 523

Almost never 2% 137

Favorable: 56%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
safe?

Almost always 56% 3525

Frequently 32% 2008

Sometimes 9% 551

Once in a while 3% 162

Almost never 1% 33

Favorable: 51%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
hopeful?

Almost always 19% 1219

Frequently 32% 2012

Sometimes 29% 1823

Once in a while 14% 850

Almost never 6% 386
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Self-Management

Your average

79%
6,327 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 88%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

Almost all the time 55% 3444

Frequently 34% 2142

Sometimes 9% 584

Once in a while 2% 110

Almost never 1% 37

Favorable: 93%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you
follow directions in class?

Almost all the time 59% 3722

Frequently 34% 2148

Sometimes 6% 376

Once in a while 1% 48

Almost never 0% 10

Favorable: 51%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until
the last minute?

Almost all the time 17% 1087

Frequently 34% 2159

Sometimes 34% 2130

Once in a while 11% 715

Almost never 3% 217
Favorable: 97%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to adults?

Almost all the time 80% 5025

Frequently 17% 1101

Sometimes 2% 146

Once in a while 0% 14

Almost never 0% 8

Favorable: 59%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

Almost all the time 14% 885

Frequently 45% 2830

Sometimes 33% 2084

Once in a while 6% 391

Almost never 2% 116

Favorable: 67%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were
working independently, how often did you stay
focused?

Almost all the time 23% 1422

Frequently 44% 2802

Sometimes 25% 1582

Once in a while 6% 381

Almost never 2% 113
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Favorable: 66%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Almost all the time 27% 1688

Frequently 39% 2443

Sometimes 24% 1531

Once in a while 8% 483

Almost never 3% 158
Favorable: 90%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Almost all the time 56% 3491

Frequently 34% 2155

Sometimes 8% 492

Once in a while 2% 106

Almost never 1% 46

Favorable: 96%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Almost all the time 70% 4394

Frequently 27% 1681

Sometimes 3% 204

Once in a while 0% 19

Almost never 0% 7

Favorable: 87%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Almost all the time 56% 3511

Frequently 31% 1962

Sometimes 10% 640

Once in a while 2% 137

Almost never 1% 46
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